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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
← Left Turn left toward Alameda Blvd NW 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right toward Alameda Blvd NW 0.0
0.0 ← Left Turn left toward Alameda Blvd NW 0.1
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Alameda Blvd NW 0.1
0.6 → Right Slight right to stay on Alameda Blvd NW 0.7
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Guadalupe Ct NW 1.6
0.3 ← Left Buzzards' Roost 1.9
0.0 → Right Turn right onto Camino del Bosque 1.9
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto 4th St NW 2.5
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto NM-556 E 3.2
0.4 ← Left Slight left onto NM-556 W 3.5
0.1 ↑ Straight At the traffic circle, take the 1st exit onto NM-313 S 3.6
1.0 ← Left Slight left to stay on NM-313 N 4.6
2.2 ← Left Slight left onto NM-313 N/El Camino Real 6.8
0.4 → Right Slight right to stay on El Camino Real 7.2
1.4 → Right Slight right onto NM-313 N/El Camino Real 8.6
3.1 → Right Flying Star Cafe 11.8
0.1 → Right Slight right to stay on S Camino Del Pueblo 11.8
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Old Hwy 44 12.1
0.6 ← Left Turn left onto Santa Ana Rd 12.7
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Jemez Canyon Dam Rd 13.9
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Tamaya Blvd 14.0
0.2 ← Left Prarie Star Restaurant turnoff 14.2
5.7 ← Left Slight left to stay on Tamaya Blvd 19.9
0.0 ↑ Summit Summit with a view of Cabezon 19.9
6.1 ↑ Straight Continue onto NM-528 N 26.0
3.9 → Right Turn right onto Sandia Vista Rd NE 29.8
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Canvasback Rd NE 30.6
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Cam Todos Los Santos 32.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Loma Larga Rd 32.1
5.0 ↑ Straight Continue onto Ellison Dr NW 37.1
0.1 → Right Keep right to stay on Ellison Dr NW 37.2
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Calle Cuervo NW 37.3
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Corrales Rd NW 37.6
0.1 → Right Turn right 37.8


